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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

A [29.20]DE DOLLY BIRD
TR: David O'Neill[29.20-MGR] 45 8 38Mr. David O'Neill (Co. Longford ) Mbkw.B.(Droopys Sydney-Ballydoyle Buzz).Oct'21TPW €3,985

Mar20'26 61 525R    A5 T5 3.66 6666 6th 11.0L EvAw,Crd 3 29.58 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRDrinane Cashout 29.95
Feb27'26 61 525R    A5 T4 3.46 2333 2nd 3L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.20 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRRivendell Pixie 29.81
Feb1'26  61 525R    A5 T2 3.76 5566 5th 8.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.86 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRKilleshil Messi 29.96
Jan25'26 61 525R    A6 T5 3.46 1111 1st 5L EP,Ld 1 30.17 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRHorseleap Lucy *29.57
Jan18'26 60 525R    A6 T5 3.59 4222 2nd 0.5L SlAw,ChlRi 30.23 -.50 Slow 11/2MGREmmerdale Noel 29.76

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

B [29.36]RATHMOYLE MAYA
TR: Owner[29.36-MGR] 16 3 32Mr. John Fennelly (Co. Laois.) Wbk.B.(Orchestrate-Highview Dreamer).Feb'24TPW €1,290

Mar20'26 60 525R    A5 T6 3.56 5553 3rd 6.5L EvAw,W 4 29.58 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRDrinane Cashout 29.63
Mar6'26  59 525R    A5 T5 3.60 5546 6th 9.0L/hd BmpRu,FcdC 30.02 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRRivendell Pixie 30.16
Feb20'26 59 525R    A5 T6 3.70 6654 4th 5.0L SlAw,Crd 2 30.58 -1.00 Slo 3/1 MGRDroopys Riveria 29.93
Feb6'26  58 525R    A4 T5 3.47 1112 2nd nk Ld,EvCh 29.86 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRKuma Muezza 29.38
Jan30'26 58 525R    A4 T4 3.49 3333 3rd 4.0L EvAw,EvCh 29.72 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRPretty Babe 29.50

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

C [29.67]FOUR MONKEYS
TR: Joe Ivory[29.67-MGR] 14 2 41Mr. Brian Brophy (Co. Westmeath.) Ibk.B.(King Sheeran-Hopalong Sal).Apr'24TPW €1,035

Mar8'26  58 525R    A6 T4 3.52 1123 3rd 5.5L/nk FAw,EvCh 30.10 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRAmandas Bay 30.00
Mar1'26  59 525R    A6 T4 3.59 4555 5th 7L BmpRu,Bmp 29.90 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRRidgemount Cloud 29.89
Feb22'26 60 525R    A7 T1 3.54 2222 1st 1.5L BmpRu,LdNrL 30.52 -.80 Slow 9/2 MGRRiviera Robbie *29.72
Feb1'26  60 525R    A7 T3 3.66 6666 6th 9.5L Crd 1,RnOn 30.44 -.50 Slow7/4jfMGRAughaboy Maddie 30.60
Jan11'26 58 525R    A7 T6 3.65 4555 5th 10L/nk SlAw,Blk 2 30.44 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRWee Pip 30.66

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

D [29.40]KILMESSAN TIARA
TR: Owner[29.40-MGR] 22 2 55Mrs.Rita Carberry (Kilmessan Meath) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Tiara).Aug'23TPW €1,175

Mar27'26 63 525R    A4 T2 3.53 2333 3rd 4.5L FAw,EvCh 30.17 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRHome Rian 29.98
Mar13'26 63 525R    A4 T1 3.52 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 30.24 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRNoirs Best *29.64
Feb27'26 63 525R    A6 T3 3.47 1111 1st 5L QAw,ALd 30.06 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRLaurens Pick *29.46
Jan30'26 62 525R    A5 T2 3.52 2322 2nd 2L FAw,Strfin 30.22 -.50 Slow9/4jfMGRLightfoot Perry 29.86
Jan18'26 61 525R    A5 T3 3.53 3333 3rd 2.0L EvAw,Strfin 30.26 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Shannon 29.90

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

E [29.38]CLONFERT MOLLY
TR: Owner[29.38-MGR] 28 7 56Mr. John Young (Co. Kildare.) Mbd.B.(Crash-Blundel Bridie).Jan'24TPW €2,505

Mar27'26 61 525R    A4 T5 3.68 5555 5th 4.0L SlAw,Crd 3 30.02 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRKilleshil Callie 29.80
Mar20'26 61 525R    A4 T3 3.50 2221 2nd sh SlAw,ChlRi 30.05 -.40 Slow9/4jfMGRHorseleap Lucy 29.66
Mar13'26 61 525R    A5 T4 0.00 1st 4.5L FAw,ALd 30.01 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRRevilo Nancy *29.41
Mar8'26  61 525R    A4 T3 3.50 3333 3rd 3L/sh Bmp 1,FinWl 29.72 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRPhoenix Meg 29.44
Feb27'26 60 525R    A4 T4 3.54 6545 5th 10L/nk Bmp 1,Bmp 3 30.02 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRKuma Targaryen 30.14

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

F [29.16]SHREWD PROSPECT
TR: David O'Neill[29.16-MGR] 35 4 104Ms. Katrine Matisone (Longford) Mf.D.(Grangeview Ten-Shrewd Clover).Jul'22TPW €2,095

Mar20'26 75 525R    A5 T4 3.57 5533 3rd 7.5L FAw,EvCh 29.37 -.40 Slow 6/1 MGRKuma Rhaenyra 29.49
Mar8'26  75 525R    A5 T4 3.46 3456 4th 10.0L EvAw,Crd 2 29.84 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRBallycowen Leon 30.04
Feb27'26 75 525R    A5 T5 3.58 4444 4th 2.5L/nk Chl 1,Blk 1 30.44 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRRevilo Tom 30.03
Feb15'26 74 525R    A6 T5 3.58 3322 1st 1.5L EvAw,LdNrL 30.53 -1.00 Slo 10/3MGRHome Maeve *29.53
Feb8'26  75 525R    A6 T3 3.64 6666 5th 11.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.61 -.50 Slow 13/2MGRBuddy System 29.88

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

G [30.04]MICKLEM GIN
TR: Owner[29.45-NWB] 12 1 13Mr. Michael Dalton (Co. Meath.) Wbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Micklem Cuckoo).Oct'22TPW €600

Mar27'26 59 525R    A5 T6 3.59 4455 4th 8L/sh/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 30.05 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRDreamfyre 30.13
Mar14'26 59 350R    S5 T6 4.86 66 4th 6.5L EvAw,Imp 1 19.41 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRBlacktrench Boy 19.66
Jan31'26 59 525R    A4 T6 3.58 4456 6th 5.0L/nk/hW 2,RnOn 30.16 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRCatchphrase 30.04
Dec21'25 59 525R    A5 T5 3.61 4555 5th 10.0L MvdOff2,Bm 30.36 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRBlackhall Diva 30.46
Dec6'25  59 525R    A4 T6 3.52 3344 4th 9.5L Chl 1,EvCh 30.30 -.80 Slow 3/1 MGRBlackberry Lass 30.16

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

H [29.30]FARADAYS ELLIE
TR: Owner[29.30-MGR] 24 1 34Mr.Conor Duffy (Navan Meath) Ibk.B.(Good News-Troy Suzieeq).Nov'22TPW €720

Mar8'26  54 525R    A6 T2 3.62 6656 4th 13.0L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.68 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRLaurens Pick 30.09
Feb1'26  54 525R    A5 T2 3.58 3353 3rd 1.5L/hd RL 2,Strfin 30.19 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRLilly Hopper 29.80
Jan25'26 55 525R    A5 T3 3.68 6655 5th 6L SlAw,ClrRn 30.28 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRKilleshil Messi 30.10
Dec13'25 53 525R    A6 T2 3.61 3332 2nd 1L Bmp 1,ChlRi 30.01 -.40 Slow 5/2 MGRLightfoot Perry 29.68
Nov29'25 53 525R    A5 T1 3.56 4444 4th 2.5L/nk EvAw,FinWl 29.83 -.50 Slow 5/4FMGRHi Ho Millie 29.52
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CGd:A5
BGd:A3

I [29.25]CREEVY LILY
TR: Gerard Quigley[29.25-MGR] 33 4 97Mr. Gerard  Quigley (Co. Roscommon.) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballybride Queen).Apr'22TPW €2,946

Mar28'26 62 525R    A4 T5 3.63 5545 6th 12.0L/hd/Bmp 1,RnOn 30.31 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRIcecool Chanel 30.67
Mar20'26 62 350T    T6 0.00 1st hd 19.48 -.15 Slow MGRCreevy Warrior *19.33
Aug16'25 62 525R    A4 T5 3.69 5554 4th 13.0L EvAw,RnOn 29.69 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRLegion Cash Out 30.10
Jul26'25 62 525R    A3 T6 3.70 6666 6th 15.5L LckEP,NvSh 29.69 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDelvin Man 30.27
Jun21'25 62 525R    A2 T6 3.62 6666 6th 13.0L SlAw,NvShw 30.14 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRDeelish Sully 30.45

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

J [29.50]DOWNSTREAM LASS
TR: Ronan Colgan[29.50-MGR] 17 4 34Bricks-And-Porter-Syndicate (Mullingar) Mbd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Downstream Chief).Mar'24TPW €1,680

Mar21'26 62 525R    A7 T6 3.58 5554 4th 7L EvAw,Blk 1 30.20 -.50 Slow6/4jfMGRClodcar Lilly 30.19
Mar14'26 62 350R    S7 T4 4.93 44 3rd 3.5L EvAw,Strfin 19.54 -.20 Slow 1/1f MGRPhoenix Betsy 19.58
Mar8'26  62 525R    A7 T1 3.57 5543 2nd 8L Blk 1,Strfin 30.39 -.50 Slow 7/4FMGRCrackon Angie 30.45
Mar1'26  61 525R    A7 T5 3.50 2433 3rd 2L/sh FcdCk3,Strfin30.39 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRRossie Fifi 30.04
Feb22'26 61 525R    A7 T5 3.49 2221 1st 4L Chl 1,LdRi 30.76 -.80 Slow 9/2 MGRLady Pretender *29.96

CGd:A8
BGd:A6

K [29.70]LADY PRETENDER
TR: Ian Reilly[29.69-DLK] 17 3 33Mr. Billy  Reilly (Navan) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Conquering Queen).Feb'24TPW €1,795

Mar20'26 57 525R    A7 T1 3.63 4455 5th 15.0L BmpSt,NvSh 30.23 -.40 Slow 10/1MGRHorseleap Heidi 30.88
Feb27'26 57 525R    A7 T4 3.55 3343 3rd 11.0L EvAw,EvCh 30.10 -.60 Slow9/4jfMGRRevilo Nancy 30.27
Feb22'26 57 525R    A7 T2 3.52 1112 2nd 4L QAw,EvCh 30.76 -.80 Slow 6/4f MGRDownstream Lass 30.24
Feb6'26  58 525R    A7 T1 3.55 1111 3rd 1.5L/nk Ld 2,EvCh 30.31 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRHome Erin 29.93
Jan30'26 58 525R    A6 T1 3.54 2222 3rd 7.5L FAw,AHandy 30.20 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRClonfert Molly 30.22

CGd:A8
BGd:A4

L [29.43]LAHINCH AYDA
TR: Owner[29.43-MGR] 60 6 138Mr. P. J. Cleary (Co. Offaly.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Lahinch Breakout).Mar'23TPW €3,910

Mar6'26  67 525R    A7 T2 3.66 6454 3rd 5.0L EvAw,EvCh 30.31 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Mairead 30.16
Feb27'26 67 525R    A7 T2 3.67 4443 3rd 14.5L BmpRu,Blk 1 30.15 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRKuma Khadija 30.56
Feb22'26 67 525R    A7 T1 3.72 5566 6th 8.0L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 30.76 -.80 Slow 7/2 MGRDownstream Lass 30.54
Feb15'26 66 525R    A7 T2 3.69 6666 5th 25.5L SlAw,Crd 2 30.71 -1.00 Slo 3/1 MGRRidgemount Cloud 31.49
Feb6'26  66 525R    A6 T2 3.56 1455 4th 6.5L/nk LdRu,RnOn 30.68 -.50 Slow 10/3MGREmmerdale Noel 30.65

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

M [29.37]NICE FLIGHT
TR: Brian Reilly[29.37-MGR] 20 3 45Mr. Brian  Reilly (Co. Cavan.) Mwbk.B.(Ballymac Inspeed-Rappers Molly).Jul'23TPW €1,495

Mar27'26 52 525R    A5 T3 3.42 1112 4th 3.5L QAw,EvCh 29.94 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRCatchphrase 29.68
Mar6'26  54 525R    A5 T3 3.44 1111 2nd 1L QAw,HdNrL 30.02 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRRivendell Pixie 29.59
Feb20'26 54 525R    A4 T4 3.54 3555 5th 13.0L/hd EvAw,MvdOf 30.36 -1.00 Slo 7/2 MGRKuma Muezza 30.28
Jan16'26 54 525R    A4 T4 3.53 2222 2nd 3L A 2nd,Strfin 29.72 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Darragh 29.43
Jan11'26 54 525R    A4 T5 3.49 5566 6th 10.5L Blk 1,NvShw 29.71 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBreffni Scardy 29.94

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

N [30.15]HOME DONAL
TR: Owner[30.15-MGR] 9 2 12Mr. Joe  Campbell (Co. Laois.) Wbd.D.(Ballymac Anton-Home Julie).Aug'23TPW €665

Mar6'26  79 525R    A7 T6 3.53 4444 3rd 8.5L EvAw,ClrRn 30.09 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRLiffeyside Cloda 30.18
Mar1'26  79 525R    A7 T4 3.60 4422 1st 0.5L CrdRu,LdNrL 30.65 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRGunner Lad *30.15
Feb20'26 79 525R    A7 T4 3.60 5663 4th 15.0L Bmp 1,Blk 4 30.66 -1.00 Slo 9/1 MGRFahy Shop 30.71
Aug23'25 77 525R    A9 T5 3.59 5545 5th 2.5L/nk/hEvAw,Mid 30.82 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRShira 30.42
Aug16'25 77 525R    A9 T5 3.63 4111 2nd hd LdBS,HdNrL 31.06 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRLightfoot Stroll 30.57


